
T1 Game Results

VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2019/07/29 17:15 - 2019/07/30 14:40

T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 17.9 114.7 TD 5:35 T8 310 87

RANK NAME LAT LONG CPA (km) WIND (km/h) SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR SCORE

1 蘿莉愛蜜莉 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 18.0 114.8 TD 8:00 T3 270 75 2019/07/30 12:39:43 63.50 63.50 84.13

2 (._.) T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 17.5 116.0 TD 9:00 T8 250 80 2019/07/30 14:00:36 73.50 73.50 81.63

3 kutartrain T1_Yes 2019/07/30 16:40 17.5 114.6 TD 8:00 T3 300 60 2019/07/29 22:33:17 84.50 12% 74.36 81.41

4 mindulle T1_Yes 2019/07/30 10:40 18.2 114.4 TD 12:00 T8 270 73 2019/07/29 20:54:38 102.50 16% 86.10 78.48

5 him8212 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:15 17.5 115.5 TD 10:25 T8 250 64 2019/07/30 00:53:24 90.50 4% 86.88 78.28

6 Eric Tsang T1_Yes 2019/07/30 14:40 17.9 115.0 TD 6:00 T3 200 59 2019/07/30 13:37:58 89.50 89.50 77.63

7 Alex T1_Yes 2019/07/30 16:20 17.5 115.5 TD 4:00 T8 120 70 2019/07/30 13:13:51 92.50 92.50 76.88

8 羊肉麵 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 11:40 18.7 115.8 TD 10:10 T8 290 82 2019/07/30 01:13:59 98.50 98.50 75.38

9 Bill Cheng T1_Yes 2019/07/30 12:00 18.0 115.8 TD 10:00 T3 330 70 2019/07/29 22:29:31 118.50 14% 101.91 74.52

10 adrianou0328 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 10:40 17.3 115.5 TD 13:30 T3 300 82 2019/07/29 20:47:34 137.50 18% 112.75 71.81

11 Kenneth T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 18.0 115.5 TD 13:00 T3 330 65 2019/07/30 13:42:42 113.50 113.50 71.63

12 pto_907 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 13:10 17.9 116.2 TD 10:40 T8 170 99 2019/07/30 12:28:10 115.50 115.50 71.13

13 Cheng Kai Hing jacky T1_Yes 2019/07/30 16:30 17.5 115.0 TS 15:00 T8 150 95 2019/07/29 23:11:04 135.50 10% 121.95 69.51

14 hokachun2 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 18.1 115.2 TD 17:40 T3 320 75 2019/07/30 14:30:54 125.50 125.50 68.63

15 慕容謙信 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:30 17.4 114.8 TD 16:10 T3 340 65 2019/07/30 12:36:51 129.50 129.50 67.63

16 loklok0701 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 10:15 17.6 116.4 TD 12:15 T8 260 71 2019/07/30 01:08:27 138.50 2% 135.73 66.07

17 kongcheung T1_Yes 2019/07/30 21:40 18.7 116.8 TD 11:30 T8 170 73 2019/07/29 19:39:02 171.50 20% 137.20 65.70

18 Mikuhare T1_Yes 2019/07/30 20:15 18.4 115.2 TD 12:25 T3 350 70 2019/07/30 10:01:40 138.50 138.50 65.38

19 Sunnyman111 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 21:40 18.8 115.1 TD 11:00 T3 315 62 2019/07/30 10:00:37 145.50 145.50 63.63

20 Ryu4D T1_Yes 2019/07/30 12:15 17.2 116.8 TD 12:00 T3 300 75 2019/07/30 07:07:18 154.00 154.00 61.50

21 EtnecivKroy T1_Yes 2019/07/30 11:40 17.6 116.5 TD 11:00 T3 330 60 2019/07/30 09:41:23 154.50 154.50 61.38

21 降世風迷 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 20:40 18.3 115.8 TD 12:00 T3 350 64 2019/07/30 11:37:49 154.50 154.50 61.38

23 Hoho T1_Yes 2019/07/30 19:20 17.4 116.0 TD 14:00 T3 220 80 2019/07/30 13:09:28 158.50 158.50 60.38

24 ESSConson T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 18.5 115.2 TD 18:00 T3 250 58 2019/07/30 12:40:48 162.50 162.50 59.38

25 Raymond765 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 11:15 17.0 116.0 TD 8:10 T3 200 55 2019/07/30 08:06:30 165.00 165.00 58.75

26 rctp68 T1_Yes 2019/07/30 21:18 18.2 116.3 TD 12:56 T3 250 66 2019/07/30 11:37:55 173.90 173.90 56.53

27 Gavin T1_Yes 2019/07/30 14:10 16.7 118.4 TD 10:30 T3 260 66 2019/07/30 08:50:11 192.50 192.50 51.88

28 Franklin T1_Yes 2019/07/30 16:20 18.9 113.7 TD 18:20 T3 250 45 2019/07/30 12:11:20 199.50 199.50 50.13

29 raymond siu T1_Yes 2019/07/31 14:40 17.9 115.6 TD 8:00 T3 250 55 2019/07/30 00:23:43 239.50 6% 225.13 43.72

30 ElsonYkc T1_Yes 2019/07/30 06:20 18.0 116.0 TD 19:20 T3 300 55 2019/07/30 09:24:54 225.50 225.50 43.63

31 MICKEY T1_Yes 2019/07/30 12:40 17.5 116.5 TD 30:05 T3 630 70 2019/07/30 00:04:57 315.00 8% 289.80 27.55

32 Tony cheung T1_Yes 2019/07/31 06:00 18.7 116.4 TD 24:30 T3 300 50 2019/07/30 01:28:07 313.50 313.50 21.63

Invalid Submission(s):

ElsonYkc T1_Yes 2019/07/30 18:20 18.0 116.0 TD 19:20 T3 300 55 2019/07/30 09:29:38 SECOND SUBMISSION

Ka Chun Ho T1_Yes 2019/07/30 15:40 18.2 114.8 TD 17:20 T3 310 75 2019/07/30 14:37:24 SECOND SUBMISSION

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.
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T1 Game Results 2019 ACCUMULATED

NO. OF PARTICIPANTS 23 19 18 32

MUN (1904, 05W) MUN (1904, 05W) DANAS (1905, 06W) DANAS (1905, 06W) 91W (2019/07/17) 91W (2019/07/17) WIPHA (1907, 08W) WIPHA (1907, 08W)

ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL

1 5 4 蘿莉愛蜜莉 4 197.88 73.75 73.75 20.00 93.75 20.00 113.75 84.13 197.88

2 1 1 Kenneth 4 195.38 83.75 83.75 20.00 103.75 20.00 123.75 71.63 195.38

3 2 1 adrianou0328 4 192.89 81.08 81.08 20.00 101.08 20.00 121.08 71.81 192.89

4 3 1 Mikuhare 4 181.65 76.27 76.27 20.00 96.27 20.00 116.27 65.38 181.65

5 9 4 (._.) 3 177.63 76.00 76.00 20.00 96.00 N/A 96.00 81.63 177.63

6 7 1 kongcheung 4 177.20 71.50 71.50 20.00 91.50 20.00 111.50 65.70 177.20

7 4 3 Hoho 4 176.38 76.00 76.00 20.00 96.00 20.00 116.00 60.38 176.38

8 5 3 EtnecivKroy 4 175.13 73.75 73.75 20.00 93.75 20.00 113.75 61.38 175.13

9 11 2 him8212 2 164.25 85.97 85.97 N/A 85.97 N/A 85.97 78.28 164.25

10 8 2 降世風迷 4 160.73 59.35 59.35 20.00 79.35 20.00 99.35 61.38 160.73

11 10 1 Ryu4D 4 156.91 55.41 55.41 20.00 75.41 20.00 95.41 61.50 156.91

12 12 0 Sunnyman111 3 136.61 52.98 52.98 N/A 52.98 20.00 72.98 63.63 136.61

13 14 1 mindulle 2 136.28 57.80 57.80 N/A 57.80 N/A 57.80 78.48 136.28

14 16 2 kutartrain 4 121.41 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 81.41 121.41

15 16 1 hokachun2 3 108.63 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 68.63 108.63

16 16 0 慕容謙信 3 107.63 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 67.63 107.63

17 19 2 Cheng Kai Hing jacky 3 107.51 38.00 38.00 N/A 38.00 0.00 38.00 69.51 107.51

18 20 2 ESSConson 4 79.38 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 59.38 79.38

19 20 1 Raymond765 2 78.75 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 58.75 78.75

20 N/A N/A Eric Tsang 1 77.63 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 77.63 77.63

21 27 6 Alex 2 76.88 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 76.88 76.88

22 N/A N/A 羊肉麵 1 75.38 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 75.38 75.38

23 27 4 Bill Cheng 2 74.52 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 74.52 74.52

24 20 4 Gavin 4 71.88 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 51.88 71.88

25 N/A N/A pto_907 1 71.13 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 71.13 71.13

26 N/A N/A loklok0701 1 66.07 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 66.07 66.07

27 13 14 typhoonholics 3 60.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 N/A 60.00

28 N/A N/A rctp68 1 56.53 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 56.53 56.53

29 N/A N/A Franklin 1 50.13 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 50.13 50.13

30 20 10 mickey 2 47.55 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A 20.00 27.55 47.55

31 15 16 Anthony wu 1 43.78 43.78 43.78 N/A 43.78 N/A 43.78 N/A 43.78

32 N/A N/A raymond siu 1 43.72 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 43.72 43.72

33 N/A N/A ElsonYkc 1 43.63 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 43.63 43.63

34 N/A N/A Tony cheung 1 21.63 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 21.63 21.63

35 20 15 Fish_Noob 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A 20.00

35 20 15 Qomolengma 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00 N/A 20.00

35 20 15 mickey 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

38 27 11 Cheng Kai Hing jacky 1 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.00
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